Discover the Adjustable SkyBeam LED
Spot Curing System
The SkyBeam is a high-intensity cool-operation LED
spotlight curing system widely used in benchtop and
automated production lines. The system includes a
long-life light guide, supports up to 4 independently
operating light guides with a variety of lens types, and
features easy-to-use exposure time controls and

UV LED light guide has a built-in
temperature sensor that monitors the
temperature and prevents the light guide from overheating. The aluminum controller housing is fully
sealed to prevent contamination and ensure long system life.
SKYBEAM
       LED Spot Curing System     PN: UV3979
Uvitron International    •    150 Front Street, Unit 4    •    West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 731-7835    •    Uvitron.com    •    Info@uvitron.com    •    REV 092920
Figure 1. SkyBeam dimensions
UV LED Spot Light Curing System
Light Guide Lenses
Part Number Spot Size Irradiance at Distance Wavelength
UV4030-12MM* 12 mm 1.5 W/cm  @ 27 mm 365 nm
UV4030-6MM* 6 mm 5.6 W/cm  @ 13 mm 365 nm
UV4030-3MM 3 mm 11.0 W/cm  @ 6 mm 365 nm
UV3982-12MM 12 mm 1.7 W/cm  / 2.0 W/cm  / 2.3 W/cm   @ 26 mm 385 nm / 395 nm / 405 nm
UV3982-6MM 6 mm 5.3 W/cm  / 6.3 W/cm  / 7.4 W/cm   @ 11mm 385 nm / 395nm / 405 nm
UV3982-4MM 4 mm 10.0 W/cm  / 12.0 W/cm  / 14.0 W/cm  @ 5mm 385 nm / 395 nm / 405 nm
Part Number LED System Included Light Guide Included Lenses
UV3979-365F* SkyBeam (365 nm) One UV4053-365F* 365nm fan cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-385F SkyBeam (385 nm) One UV4053-385F 385nm fan cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-395F SkyBeam (395 nm) One UV4053-395F 395nm fan cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-405F SkyBeam (405 nm) One UV4053-405F 405nm fan cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-365C SkyBeam (365 nm) One UV4054-365C 365nm convection cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-385C SkyBeam (385 nm) One UV4054-385C 385nm convection cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-395C SkyBeam (395 nm) One UV4054-395C 395nm convection cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
UV3979-405C SkyBeam (405 nm) One UV4054-405C 405nm convection cooled One 6 mm & one 12 mm
+    Security Key Switch
The system comes with a security key switch that prevents operators from making unauthorized
changes to the approved running parameters.
+    Long-Life Flexible Light Guides